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18965 Hwy 12 just south of Hwy 47 on Hwy 12 east side.
Completely renovated 2 bedroom bungalow, a super starter
or retirement. Backing unto open fields with screened in
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Quiet family street, 3200sq t Feng Shui Certiied - 2 Wealth Centers &
Excellent Relabons, Health & Studies. Featurps main floor ofice and all the
updates you would expect In an exceptonally maintaned home Private back
yard - park like sething, beautifully landscaped. Close 1o 404/407 all amenibes
& Top Rated Schools, indl. Unionville HS. Shows True Pride of Ownership

Sales Representative
905.471.21 21

Premium 75 1160 ft Private Landscaped Lot. Approx 7000 sf includes Finished Walk-
Out Basement Suite. 9-10 Ft Ceilings Thru-Out, Heated Firs, 16 Quality Appliances, Wet
Bar, 3 FPs Hdwd, Porcelain Firs & Caesar Stone Quartz Tops Thru-Out. 5+2 Bdrm's, 6
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omufTurmtn'toldest maraloqcabincimwﬂ was
moved to this partially treed 9+ac lot w/ fenced paddocks &
inground pool & surrounded by conservation w/miles of trails.
Family sized kit w/post and beam soaring ceilings. Main floor

master. Library and family rm w/ exposed logs. 3+1 beds &
Hn basement. N3023607
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vistas. W/0's 1o lerraces, porches, stone

DIANNE HOOKER

Sales Rapensentative

905-985-9777
www.dhooker.ca

Bath's, 2 kitchens, 2 Laundry + Mud Rm's, Superb

Attention To Detail, Upgrades, Extra's & Finishing's &*‘VZI
Thru out. Call For Private Viewing.

Zr:um (4), edge of town, ud:oolbuatdrlu.my
commaute to GO, 404 & 407. MLS N2994286
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Sales Representative
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known as “Fourteen Estates”. Designed for entertaining

spacious living w/exguisite custom quality
great rm w/vaulted celling & wall to wall windows o capture

features. Fabulous

of the park-like 1.9 acre property & spectacular lake
patios & walkways'

Shingles 2010. Invisible fencing &
virtual tour at www.dhooker.ca
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**Excluswe Llstmg Not On MLS*
Stunning 4 br, fin. basmt, $$$ in upgrades
Premium 59ft lot with /g POOL, backs south
Walk to schools, parks, hospital, go train +++

Photos at: johnandlindahawco.com
JOHN & LINDA HAWCO*
416-346-3581

SUTTON GROUP HERITAGE
REALTY INC.. BRORERAGE

wallout basement. 5 bedrooms, 4 bathvooms, 2 iichens, S car gamQe.
massive croular anve. Huge princpal moms. Landscaped ront & back
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north of Port Perry in the lakeside golf course community of King's Bay
A multitude of huge windows in this immaculately kept home provide
an incredible view. Special features include 9 it. cellings. maple Rooring
& staircase, 2 gas fireplaces, walk-in glass shower, stunning oversize
kitchen & large transom windows. Huge fin'd lower level Extra wide
garage & driveway! View virtual tour at www.dhooker ca
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**Exclusive Listing Not On MLS**
Charming 4 bedroom, with finished basement

Stunning hardwd floors. Shows to perfection.
Walik , parks, quick access to 1ﬁth Ave

Photos at: johnandlindahawco.com
JOHN & LINDA HAWCO*
416-346-3581

'3892%3))

Over 1200 st + large balcony + locker
+ parking. 2+1 Bedrooms, 2 full bath's,
ens/laundry & den. Superb facilities w/
24 hr/concierge. $338,800

26 X M FT. shed w/concrete floor + 26 X 14 FT. addition! Quality
custom bullt all brick 2070 st. bungalow wAarge principai rooms
Open concept tamily sire great roomv/kitchen opens to a huge
entertaining deck w/sunny south view. Finished bright W/0 lower
level. Insulated & drywalled double car garage. Located on a quiet
country road just a few minutes S/E of Port Perry on a scenic & quiet
1.84 acre mature property. View virtual tour at www.dhooker ca
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3.5 ACRES - 27 X 28 FT HEATED SHOP!

Nature lovers, hobbyists & outdoor enthusiasts! One of a kind
picturesque property located sast of Port Parry. Extreme privacy s
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naulated/Meated handyman's workshop wAiarge doors & a tabulous
custom bullt bungalow with an incredible view. Fully fin'd w/o lower
evel wiarge windows. Hardwood floors, mn Al laundry. Underground
200 amp service. Newer lumace & shingles. Enjoy the Virtual Towr at
www DHoOk e 4
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Rates Mo ssentative

905-985-9777
www.dhooker.ca




